
Carlisle Auction
Carlisle,Fa.

Tuesday, July 27
Report supplied by auction

Medium 497-585 lbs. 46.0047.50;
utility 650-782 lbs. 42.00-45.00.

CALVES: Vealers were 7.00
lower; Large run of calves.
Vealers: Choice 78.00-88.00; Good
60.00- Standard and Good
55.00- Back to Farm: Hoi.
Bulls 80.00-83.00. Hoi. Heifers:
82.0068.00.

Standard 56.0069.75, Utility 47.50-
55.75. Utility 8t Commercial
slaughter cows 43.5046.75, Cutters
41.5063.75, Canner & Low Cutter
37.5040.50, Shells down to 28.00.
Good slaughter bullocks 53.50-
55.25, Standard J50.2562.00, Utility
45.5048.50. Yield Grade #1
slaughter bulls 50.2563.50; yield
grade #2 48.6064.10. Choice feeder
steers 56.5068.50, Good 52.5065.25,
Medium 44.5062.50; Good feeder
heifers 54.5066.50, 70-90
51.50; Good feeder bulls 54.5068.50,
Medium 44.5061.50.

barrows & gilts 61.5063.00, No. 16
200-250 lbs. 60.5062.35, No. 26
58.5060.50, No. 24 55.0068.50. US
No. 16 sows 53.5066.50, No. 26
45.0062.50. Boars 46.0048.50.

FEEDER PIGS 82: US No. 16
2540lbs. feederpigs 17.5062.50per
head, No. 16 4060 lbs. 35.0047.00
per head.

SHEEP 7; Good 80-90 lbs. spring
slaughter lambs 46.0062.00, Utility
75-85 lbs. 40.0046.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 17.00.

GOATS 12; 18.00-72.00per head.

CATTLE: Steers were 2.00
lower;,Heifers were steady to .25
higher; cows were steady to 1.00
lower; Bullocks were 4.00 higher;
Bulls were steady with last week’s
prices. Steers: Choice 63.00-65.00,
Good 55.5060.75; Standard 53.75-
56.00; Utility 49.25 Down. Heifers;
Good 56.60-57.75, Standard 51.00-
54.50, Utility 48.00 Down. Cows:
(high yield cows in early bird pens
2.00 higher) Utility & Commercial
42.50-45.00; Cutter 40.65-43.00;
Conner & Low Cutter 36.85-40.00;
Shells 33.50 Down. Bullocks: Good
to 61.00; Standard 53.25 Down (No
choice offered). Bulls: Yield
Grade No. 1, 50.00-53.00 Yield
Grade No. 2; 48.50 Down.

HOGS: Strong Demand! Very
Active! Prices Higher! US No. 1-2;
63.5064.85; US No. 1-3 60.5063.00.
Sows: US No. 16;. 52.50-54.00; No.
26 47.0062.00.Boars: 40.0064.25.

FEEDERPIGS: US No. 163068
lbs. 39.00-48.00 Hd. No. 1-3; 54-70
lbs. 50.0064.00Hd. Utility 20-22 lbs.
21.00-26.00 Hd.

CALVES 366: Prime 86.5062.50,
Choice 78.5062.50, Good 65.00-71.50,
standard & Good 110-130 lbs. 55.50-
60.50, 90-110 lbs. 52.5066.50, 70-90
lbs. 40.5060.50. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-130 lbs. 72.50-
89.50; holstein heifers 90-130 lbs.
70.50-118.50.

Joliet Cattle
Thursday, July 29

Report supplied by USDA
Friday through Wednesday’s

salable receipts 2,350; 5 days last
week 2,114; sameperiod ayear ago
2,873. Trading slow to moderate for
the week. Slaughter Steers ended
the week steady to .50 lower than

SHEEP: Lambs: Good 42.00-
47.00 lb. Ewes: 12.00-18.50 lb.
Goats: 27.0049.00 hd.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday,July 26

Report supplied byauction

FEEDERS: No Choice offered.
Steers were 6.00 higher;' Heifers
were steady to 1.50 higher; Bulls
were steady as compared to last
week’s prices. Strong demand for
Good Steers & Heifers. Steers:
Good 165-375 lbs. 59.00-63.00; Good
455-485 lbs. 50.0041.00; Medium
625-695 lbs. 49.00-59.00. Heifers;
Medium 345-4:' " - en ww no;

HOGS 235; US No. 1-2 200-250 ibs,

CATTLE 252: High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 64.8546.35,
Choice64.0044.85, Good 62.0043.85,
Standard 57.3549.25, Utility 44.50-
50.25. Choice slaughter heifers
63.8545.25, Good 60.2542.00,
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speak it to succeed,
We speak

long term funds to do
We’re farmer-owned
and farmer-controlled
We know what you’re
up against.

Call or come
by today

stirrers, hopper-
bottom grain tanks,
moisturecontent, con
veyors...it’s the lan-
guage ofgrain storage
And you’ve got tp

Grain Storage.
We make long

term loans to farmers
for land acquisition,
farm improvements,
capital expenditures,
whatever you need FARMING

spoken here

GRAIN
STORAGE
spoken here.

Joint Lend Bank and PCA Services
Contact Your Local

FARM CREDIT SERVICE
LOOK FOR OUR DISPLAY BOOTH AT AG PROGRESS DAYS.

COME BY, SAY HELLO, & SIGN UP FOR DOOR PRIZES!!
WE ARE SALUTING AGRICULTURE JN PENNSYLVANIA ®

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 31,1982—A13

Wednesday of last week. Slaughter
Heifers ended the week .50, in-
stances 1.00 lower. Cows ended the
week steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
High Choice and Prune 3-4 load
1340 lb. 66.50 Monday; 67.0047.50
Wednesday. Choice 2-41100-1200 lb.
63.00- Monday; 65.0046.00
Wednesday, 1000-1100 lbs. 62.00-
63.50 Monday; 63.25-65.00 Wed-
nesday. Mixed Good and Choice 2-3
1000-1100 lb. 60.00-62.00 Monday;
61.00- Wednesday.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice few Prune 3-4 1000-1050 lb.
64.00 Monday. Choice 61.50 Mon-
day; 60.50-62.00 Wednesday. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 800-1000 lbs.
55.00-60.00 Monday; 57.00-61.50
Wednesday.

SLAUGHTER COWS; Cutter &

Utility 1-3 38.0041.00 Monday;
37.5041.50 Wednesday.

Three Wheelers Have Become An
. _

.j Important Utility Vehicle On
The Farm. The Reasons?...

Jl.Low Initial investment!
2. Low Operating Cost!
3. Wear & Tear Savings On Other

Rnurfrail vehicles!
z**" 4. Recreational Applications!
lilNllllllltfiT 5. Legitimate Farm Machinery TaxUUllimuiwi. Deductions!

6. State Approved For Use On Farm
Roads!

At TRANS-ANVCYCLE SALES, we understand the tough
economic times and the pressures on farmers. There-

fore, we’ll make you a straight forward offer -

★ WE'LL SELL YOU ANY THREE WHEELER KAWASAKI MAKES.
BASED ON AVAILABILITY AT *lOOOVER INVOiCEI

• No freight charges, no set up, no hidden charges...and, no sales
tax as long as you are a farmer!

Please check with us at
TRANS-AM CYCLE SALES

for quality products and straight
UMfc'aQpi forward low prices.

Hiree- w §ms
wheeled I—am yu&k-ries

CYCLE SUES IK.
wonder. Weekdays 9 to 8; Sat. 10 to 2

** ■ \


